
Your Partner for Successful Events

9-11 JIS February Show         Florida, USA

4-6 JIS April Show              Florida, USA

Jun JIS Exchange                Las Vegas, USA

Oct JIS October Show           Florida, USA

Official Sales Office in Thailand   

BLI (Thailand) Co., Ltd.   
170/20 Ocean Tower 1, 8th Flr, New-Ratchadapisek Rd., Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110   

   at these world class events! Tel: 02 2042580    Fax: 02 2042586   
Email: kanokwan@blithailand.com,  ann@blithailand.com   

www.blithailand.com   

   Book your stand now to secure your space

Apr

Feb

Jun

Oct

Jewelry Exhibitions 2020



Your Partner for Successful Events

4 - 9 Lagos Motor Fair  Lagos, Nigeria

6 - 9 Autoparts Expo Africa  Lagos, Nigeria

Official Sales Office in Thailand   

BLI (Thailand) Co., Ltd.   

170/20 Ocean Tower 1, 8th Flr, New-Ratchadapisek Rd., Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110   

   at these world class events! Tel: 02 2042580    Fax: 02 2042586   

Email: kanokwan@blithailand.com,  ann@blithailand.com   
www.blithailand.com   

10-12 SIA-AutoTechService    Kyiv, Ukraine

2 - 4 West Africa Automotive Show Lagos, Nigeria

   Book your stand now to secure your space

17 - 20 Latin Tyre Expo & Latin Auto Parts Expo Panama

29 Apr - 1 May Australian Auto Aftermarket Expo Melbourne, Australia

9 - 11 Autoexpo Africa  Dar-es-Salaam, Tanzania

New dates 

TBA
Phil Auto Manila, Philippines

17 - 19 International Auto Aftermarket Expo Tokyo, Japan

Autoparts Exhibitions 2020

May

July

Sep

Nov

Autoparts Exhibitions 2021

Mar

Apr

Feb

Aug



Your Partner for Successful Events

8-10 Medima Krasnodar    Krasnodar, Russia

8-10 Dentima Krasnodar     Krasnodar, Russia

13-15 Africa Health     Johannesburg, South Africa

19-22 CMEF & ICMD    Shanghai, China

5-7 Expomed Eurasia    Istanbul, Turkey

10-13 Pharmtech & Ingredients     Moscow, Russia

25-27 INTERPHEX Week Japan     Chiba, Japan

30 Nov-2 Dec Oman Health Exhibition & Conference    Muscat, Oman

7-10 APTEKA      Moscow, Russia

Mar Expomed Eurasia    Istanbul, Turkey

Apr CMEF & ICMD    Shanghai, China

May Medima Krasnodar    Krasnodar, Russia

May Dentima Krasnodar     Krasnodar, Russia

May Africa Health    Johannesburg, South Africa

Jul INTERPHEX Week Japan     Chiba, Japan

5-7 Vietnam Medi-Pharm Expo     Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam

Official Sales Office in Thailand   

BLI (Thailand) Co., Ltd.   

170/20 Ocean Tower 1, 8th Flr, New-Ratchadapisek Rd., Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110   

   at these world class events! Tel: 02 2042580    Fax: 02 2042586   

Email: kanokwan@blithailand.com,  ann@blithailand.com   
www.blithailand.com   

   Book your stand now to secure your space

Medical Exhibitions 2020
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Medical Exhibitions 2021

Jul

Aug



9-11 Chengdu China Beauty Expo (Spring)   Chengdu, China

15-24 Online Canton Fair Spring    

9-11 China Beauty Expo     Shanghai, China

17-19 Beauty Kenya    Nairobi, Kenya

31 Jul-2 Aug Lohas Expo      Hong Kong

6-8 Organic & Natural Trade Fair    Seoul, Korea

3-5 Central Asia Beauty Expo    Almaty, Kazakhstan

16-18 InterCHARM Ukraine    Kiev, Ukraine

28-30 China International Health Industry Expo    Shanghai, China

11-13 China International Health Industry Expo    Beijing, China

13-15 Africa Health        Johannesburg, South Africa

15-17 K-Beauty Expo Korea    Goyang, South Korea

17-20 Cosmetista Expo North & West Africa   Casablanca, Morocco

22-24 Chengdu China Beauty Expo (Autumn)   Chengdu, China

25-27 Expo Beauty Show    Mexico City, Mexico

31 Oct-4 Nov Canton Fair Autumn    Guangzhou, China

15-17 PLMA's Private Label Trade Show   Chicago, USA

25-27 Beauty Eurasia    Istanbul, Turkey

2-3 PLMA’s Private Label Trade Show    Amsterdam, The Netherlands

15-17 Middle East Organic & Natural Product Expo    Dubai, UAE

2-4 Beauty West Africa    Lagos, Nigeria

Feb Lohas Expo      Hong Kong

1-3 Beauty Asia      Singapore

2-4 Dubai Derma     Dubai, UAE     

18-19 Natural & Organic Products Europe    London, UK

22-24 Indo Beauty Expo    Jakarta, Indonesia

22-24 Indo Spa & Wellness Expo    Jakarta, Indonesia

22-24 Indo Health Expo    Jakarta, Indonesia

Apr Chengdu China Beauty Expo (Spring)   Chengdu, China

Apr Beauty Kenya    Nairobi, Kenya

Apr China International Health Industry Expo    Beijing, China

May Canton Fair Spring    Guangzhou, China

May Beauty & Spa Expo     New Delhi, India

May China Beauty Expo     Shanghai, China

May Africa Health        Johannesburg, South Africa

May PLMA's Private Label Trade Show    Amsterdam, The Netherlands

May Asia Derma   Singapore

30-31 Naturally Good Expo    Sydney, Australia

Jun Beauty Eurasia    Istanbul, Turkey

Official Sales Office in Thailand   

BLI (Thailand) Co., Ltd.   
170/20 Ocean Tower 1, 8th Flr, Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110
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Beauty Exhibitions 2020

Beauty Exhibitions 2021
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Sep



15-24 Online Canton Fair Spring    

21-24 Bakery China Spring    Shanghai, China

31 Jul-2 Aug Vegetarian Food Asia    Hong Kong

31 Jul-2 Aug LOHAS Expo    Hong Kong

6-8 Organic & Natural Trade Fair    Seoul, Korea

6-9 Vietfood & Beverage    Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam

18-20 India Foodex    Bangalore, India

26-28 WorldSeafood   Shanghai, China

2-4 InterFood Astana    Astana, Kazakhstan

2-5 World Food Istanbul    Istanbul, Turkey

3-5 Taiwan International Fisheries & Seafood    Kaohsiung, Taiwan

3-5 Taiwan Agriculture Week    Kaohsiung, Taiwan

7-10 Fine Food Australia    Melbourne, Australia   

9-11 FoodAgroAfrica    Dar-es-Salaam, Tanzania

14-17 Alimentaria Spain    Barcelona, Spain

15-17 The Kenyan Food Event    Nairobi, Kenya

17-19 UzFood    Tashkent, Uzbekistan

22-25 World Food Moscow    Moscow, Russia

28-30 Organic & Green Food Industry Expo    Shanghai, China

28-30 Asia International Import Food Expo    Shanghai, China

29 Sep-1 Oct SIAL Canada    Montreal, Canada

1-3 Agrofood Ethiopia    Addis Ababa, Ethiopia

4-7 Iran Food & Hospitality    Tehran, Iran

5-7 Food & Hospitality Oman     Muscat, Oman

6-8 Horeca Jordan    Amman, Jordan

11-13 Organic & Green Food Industry Expo    Beijing, China

11-13 Asia International Import Food Expo    Beijing, China

13-15 CFDF Autumn      Jinan, China

14-16 Alimentaria Mexico      Guadalajara, Mexico

15-17 LaoFood    Vientiane, Laos

19-22 Fispal    Sao Paulo, Brazil

22-24 CamFood      Phnom Penh, Cambodia

31 Oct-4 Nov Canton Fair Autumn    Guangzhou, China

3-5 World Food Ukraine    Kiev, Ukraine

4-6 FoodExpo Qazaqstan    Almaty, Kazakhstan

4-7 Café Show    Seoul, Korea

11-14 SIAL Interfood    Jakarta, Indonesia

15-17 PLMA’s Private Label Trade Show    Chicago, USA

18-20 InterFood Azerbaijan    Baku, Azerbaijan

19-21 Salima    Brno, Czech Republic

25-27 Drink Japan    Tokyo, Japan

25-28 Coex Food Week    Seoul, Korea

26-28 FoodPro BANGLADESH EXPO    Dhaka, Bangladesh

Nov SIAL Middle East    Abu Dhabi, UAE

1-3 Food and Beverage West Africa    Lagos, Nigeria 

2-3 PLMA’s Private Label Trade Show    Amsterdam, The Netherlands

15-17 Middle East Organic & Natural Product Expo    Dubai, UAE

Your Partner for Successful Events

Food & Drink Exhibitions 2020

Nov
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Jul

Aug

Sep



11-13 Indusfood     Delhi-NCR, India

11-13 Indusfood Tech     Delhi-NCR, India

17-19 Winter Fancy Food Show    San Francisco, USA

Jan Horeca Kuwait    Kuwait City, Kuwait

17-19 Supermarket Trade Show    Chiba, Japan

Feb Vegetarian Food Asia    Hong Kong

Feb LOHAS Expo    Hong Kong

6-8 Food Expo Greece    Athens, Greece

22-24 IFE UK           London, UK

Mar CFDF Spring    Chengdu, China

Mar Fine Food Shanghai/Hotelex    Shanghai, China

Apr UzFood    Tashkent, Uzbekistan

Apr Asia International Import Food Expo    Beijing, China

Apr Organic & Green Food Industry Expo    Beijing, China

18-19 Natural & Organic Product Europe    London, UK

20-22 World Food Poland    Warsaw, Poland

27-29 SIAL Canada    Toronto, Canada

Apr The Kenyan Food Event    Nairobi, Kenya

May Canton Fair Spring    Guangzhou, China

May Bakery China Spring    Shanghai, China

May InterFood Azerbaijan    Baku, Azerbaijan

21-23 IFEX Philippines    Manila, Philippines

22-25 NRA Show    Chicago, USA

May PLMA’s Private Label Trade Show    Amsterdam, The Netherlands

May InterFood Astana    Astana, Kazakhstan

30-31 Naturally Good Expo    Sydney, Australia

Jun Agrofood Ethiopia    Addis Ababa, Ethiopia

Jun LaoFood    Vientiane, Laos

13-15 Fine Food New Zealand    Auckland, New Zealand

Jun Fispal    Sao Paulo, Brazil

Jun Food and Beverage West Africa    Lagos, Nigeria 

Jun Iran Food & Hospitality    Tehran, Iran

27-29 Summer Fancy Food Show    New York, USA

Jun Alimentaria Mexico    Guadalajara, Mexico

5-6 Imbibe Live (Drink Trade Exhibition)    London, UK

Aug Organic & Natural Trade Fair    Seoul, Korea

Aug Vietfood & Beverage    Ho Chi Minh, Vietnam

Aug India Foodex    Bangalore, India

Aug WorldSeafood   Shanghai, China

Sep World Food Istanbul    Istanbul, Turkey

Sep Taiwan International Fisheries & Seafood    Kaohsiung, Taiwan

Sep Taiwan Agriculture Week    Kaohsiung, Taiwan

6-7 Speciality & Fine Food Fair    London, UK

6-9 Fine Food Australia    Sydney, Australia   

Sep SIAL Middle East    Abu Dhabi, UAE

Sep FoodAgroAfrica    Dar-es-Salaam, Tanzania

Sep World Food Moscow    Moscow, Russia

Sep Organic & Green Food Industry Expo    Shanghai, China

Sep Asia International Import Food Expo    Shanghai, China

Official Sales Office in Thailand   

BLI (Thailand) Co., Ltd.   

170/20 Ocean Tower 1, 8th Flr, Klongtoey, Bangkok 10110

   at these world class events! Tel: 02 2042580    Fax: 02 2042587

Email: kanokwan@blithailand.com,  ann@blithailand.com   
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Food & Drink Exhibitions 2021
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